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Administration and Administrative Support Personnel 
Ms. Terri Marshall, Principal, DDESS 

Phone: 703-630-7093 | email: terri.marshall@am.dodea.edu  

Ms. Scarlet Lake, Assistant Principal, Europe 

Phone: 49-611-380-7598 | email: scarlet.lake@eu.dodea.edu  

Ms. Edwina Smith, Assistant Principal, Pacific 

Phone: 011-81-804-933-1908 | email: edwina.smith@pac.dodea.edu  

Mr. Jeffrey Melton, Admin Support, DDESS 

Phone: 703-630-7088 | email: Jeffrey.melton@am.dodea.edu  

Vacant, Admin Support, DDESS 

Phone: 678-364-6447 | email:  
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Guidance and Student Concerns 
Mr. Korry Mial, Counselor, HQ 

Phone: 703-630-7089 | email: Korry.mial@am.dodea.edu  

Vacant, Counselor, HQ 
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Blackboard and Spark Access 
Mr. Phil Abi-Najm, LMS Support Personnel, DDESS 

Phone: 571-372-1387 | email: phil.abi-najm@hq.dodea.edu  

Mr. Greg Vetters, LMS Support Personnel, Pacific 

Phone: 011-82-10-5552-3550 | email: greg.vetters@pac.dodea.edu  

Vacant, LMS Support Personnel, Europe 
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Instructional Design and Course Content 
Ms. Dawn Corley, Instructional Designer, HQ 

Phone: 571-372-1882 | email: dawn.corley@hq.dodea.edu  

Ms. Leslie Jones, Instructional Designer, DDESS 

Phone: 703-630-1971 | email: leslie.jones@am.dodea.edu  

Ms. Lenna King, Instructional Designer, DDESS 

Phone: 703-630-1970 | email: lenna.king@am.dodea.edu  

Mr. Joe Morris, Instructional Designer, HQ 

Phone: 571-372-1875 | email: joe.morris@hq.dodea.edu  

Ms. Rebecca Ussery, Instructional Designer, DDESS 

Phone: 703-630-1972 | email: rebecca.ussery@am.dodea.edu  

Vacant, Instructional Designer, DDESS  
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Educational Technology and Grades 
Ms. Chris Stein, District ET, DDESS  

Phone: 703-630-7095 | email: christopher.stein@am.dodea.edu  

Ms. Leslie Atkins, ET, Europe 

Phone: DSN 314-338-7456 | email: leslie.atkins@eu.dodea.edu  
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